
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

13 

34 

60 

19 

91 

Name 

Marko GEREŠ 

Branko OGNJANOVIĆ 

Tomislav ŠABIĆ 

Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

Davide DI LENARDO 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 

MCK Jaska 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Team 

DL Opatija Nekretnine Racing 

DL Opatija Nekretnine Racing 

Motorcycle 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

Piaggio 

KTM 

Piaggio 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

4 

Total Tm 

10:52.703 

11:08.436 

11:31.988 

3:41.295 

Diff 

15.733 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

52.388 

53.233 

53.139 

53.650 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.733 

Avg. Speed 

54,405 

Best Lap Tm 

52.388 

Best Speed 

56,486 

Best Lap by 

13 - Marko GEREŠ 

Printed: 31.7.2022. 15:32:17 
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Direktor utrke: Miro PAPEC 

Delegat HMS-a: Miljenko GEREŠ 

Orbits 
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DL GP 2022 Memorijal NIKOLA MIKA ŠNJARIĆ 

UTRKA 

SKUTERI OPEN - 1. Utrka 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:19:33 

Kartodrom Bura 0,822 km 

31.7.2022. 15:20 


